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Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, March 2011

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf'61
Laf'85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest Inc.
25.71% $ 23,153 $ 2,364
11.38% 10,248 1,047
11.38% 10,248 1,047
2.60% 2,341 239
2.60% 2,341 239
18.52% 16,678 1,703
15.67% 14,112 1,441
0.18% 162 17
0.27% 243 25
5.42% 4,881 498
1.38% 1,244 127
0.24% 216 22
0.26% 234 24
1.43% 1,288 132
0.13% 117 12
1.59% 1,432 146
1.24% 1,117 114

100.00% $ 90,055 (Note 1) 3 9,197

Note 1: The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2: The cost of operation (operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.6%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, March 2011

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish ,
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsviile
Hotel/Motel

Total

March 2011 Cash Received

YTD Cash Received

Compared to March 2010 Compared to Prior YTD
$ 381,877 10.7% $ 2,307,044 6.5%
173,105 11.0% 1,042,872 6.7%
172,934 11.0% 1,149,534 7.4%
67,081 20.2% (224,219) -5.8%
67,081 20.2% 70,961 2.0%
114,802 4.2% 1,541,275 5.8%
114,390 5.0% 1,089,470 4.8%
64,031 174.9% 134,576 132.5%
(59,009) -58.5% (22,598) -5.2%
202,773 32.1% 1,549,826 26.0%
55,782 35.5% 162,371 10.8%
2,637 7.8% 160,155 91.7%
5,522 16.2% 25,095 7.5%
18,101 9.0% 438,089 22.5%
(517) -1.3% 17,172 11.1%
61,365 33.7% 362,197 20.9%
(495) 0.3% 136,651 8.1%
$ 1,441,460 10.4% $ 9,940,471 7.2%
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Lafayette Parish School System
Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2010 - 2011

A B (B-A)
Original

Budget Actual Budget

Fund FY 10/11 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 22,447,376 $ 24,188,438 $ 1,741,062

Bond Sinking Fund 5,604,208 5,604,208 -
Capital Improvement Fund 1,903,266 3,934,505 2,031,239
Minor Repair & Improvement Fund 1,874,997 3,906,236 2,031,239
Total 1965 Tax $ 31,829,847 $ 37,633,387 $ 5,803,540
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 13,766,625 16,554,638 2,788,013
Grand Total $ 45,506,472 $ 54,188,025 $ 8,591,553
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 13,724,370 $ 16,653,265 $ 2,828,895

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent nine months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, March 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
Annual Audit Fee
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (25.71%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Netf Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund
Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

90,055

1965 Tax
$ 3,952,117
2,365
$ 3,954,482
2,303
249
150
5,627
589
4,059
146
3,744
11,900
10,909
49,693
332
354
$ (23,153)
(24)
2,830
(13,054)
(33,401)
$ 3,921,081
$ 2,366,270
623,659
931,152
$ 3,921,081



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
1965 (1%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Original Actual

1965 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul 3,867,917 $ 4,689,776 $ 821,859 21.25%
Aug 3,492,991 3,938,529 445,538 12.76%
Sep 3,474,884 3,898,136 423,252 12.18%
Oct 3,630,281 4,227,688 597,407 16.46%
Nov 3,278,955 3,905,752 626,797 19.12%
Dec 3,260,668 4,097,277 836,609 25.66%
Jan 4,246,174 5,177,247 931,073 21.93%
Feb 3,387,389 3,777,903 390,514 11.53%
Mar 3,190,588 3,921,081 730,493 22.90%
Apr 3,850,244
May 3,640,591
Jun 3,752,108

TOTAL  $43,072,790 $37,633,389 $ 5,803,540 18.23%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, March 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)

Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges $
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.

Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
Annual Audit Fee
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel
Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) 3

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.38%)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping

Legal Fees

Contract Audit

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax

Net Revenues

10

2,303
249
150

5,627
589

4,059
146

3,744

11,900
10,909
49,693
332
354

1988 Tax

90,055

$(10,248)

(12)
1,415

(6,527)

$ 1,749,073
1,046

$ 1,750,119

(15,372)

$ 1,734,747



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax
A B (B-A)
Original Actual

1988 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul 1,646,641 $ 1,999,283 § 352,642 21.42%
Aug 1,466,679 1,741,831 275,152  18.76%
Sep 1,464,340 1,720,247 255,907 17.48%
Oct 1,536,140 1,861,211 325,071 21.16%
Nov 1,424,291 1,726,218 301,927 21.20%
Dec 1,462,296 1,789,535 327,239  22.38%
Jan 1,891,397 2,314,448 423,051  22.37%
Feb 1,488,123 1,667,118 178,995 12.03%
Mar 1,386,718 1,734,747 348,029 25.10%
Apr 1,723,584
May 1,602,020
Jun 1,648,496

TOTAL $18,740,725 $16,554,638 §$ 2,788,013  20.25%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, March 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax
Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,748,901
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,047
Total Revenues $ 1,749,048
Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges $ 2,303
Computer Services 249
Equipment Leasing 150
Group Insurance 5,627
Dues & Publications 589
Office Space, efc. 4,059
Office Supplies, Expense 146
Postage, Printing 3,744
Annual Audit Fee 11,900
Retirement 10,909
Salaries 49,693
Telephone 332
Travel 354
Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 90,055
02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.38%) $(10,248)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping (12)
Legal Fees 1,415
Contract Audit (6,527)
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (15,372)
Net Revenues $ 1,734,576
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Original Actual

2002 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul 1,653,530 $ 1,999,103 § 345573 20.90%
Aug 1,472,234 1,741,688 269,454  18.30%
Sep 1,469,679 1,720,075 250,396 17.04%
Oct 1,542,061 1,861,097 319,036  20.69%
Nov 1,429,733 1,726,104 296,371  20.73%
Dec 1,467,834 1,789,399 321,565 21.91%
Jan 1,898,608 2,314,276 415,668 21.89%
Feb 1,398,657 1,666,947 268,290 19.18%
Mar 1,392,034 1,734,576 342,542 24.61%
Apr 1,730,193
May 1,608,086
Jun 1,654,817

TOTAL $18,717,466 $16,553,265 2,828,895 20.61%
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